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Annexure

District: ERNAKULAN{

St No:

.20

PO

VFEDU MEKADAMBU PO MUVATTUPUZHA

Page 1

Petltlon No Petitloner s Name’ & ''Reason for Distress DRF
S Address ~__Relief Amount
%ﬂm IDRFICM2015 NADEERA PIL
FHUNDIPARAMBIL THOUSE. MUPPATHADOM -
POCKADUNGALLUR, AL IJ\’/\  OWNTREATMENT 10000
32587/DRE/CMI2016 MATHEW JOSEPH,
PULIMALA HOUSE, VAZHAKULAM PO, :
MUYATTUPUZHA -« . . JOWN TREATMENT 10000
34554/DRE/CMA01 5 ANTONY PETER ;c)uN
CHAKKALAKKAL VEEDU, KUMBAL ANGI,
PALLURUTHI OWN TREATMENT 50000
34569/DRF/CM/2015 SOMINI JOY, NELLIKUNNEL,
NERYAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM TREATMENT OF HUSBAND 10000
- 34624/DRF/ICM2015 L1JO GEORGE. Lo
VALLIKATTUPARAMBIL, VAZHAKULAM PO "|TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER 25000
34625/DRF/ICM2015 UMAIBA.
- MATTAMALTHAZHAM, THEVARA, COCHIN OWN TREATMENT 10000
34526/DRFICM/2015 NARAYANAN.
KULAMAMTHADATHIL, MUVATTUPUZHA PO ! OWN TREATMENT 10000
34627/DRF/CM/2015 BARBARA JAMES THOPPIL
HOUSE, EAST SIDE OF, STATUL‘ JUNCTION., ;
FORT COCHIN | OWN TREATMENT 10000
34628/DRFICMI2015 JOY, EDAPLAYIL HOUSE.
MULAVOOR; IVIOOVATTUPUZHA PO TREATMENT OF WIFE 10000
34620/DRFICM2015 NASAR VS, VALLOMPADY
MANIKKINAF’ PAIMATTOM, KUTTAMANGALAM
L [OWN TREATMENT ~ 10006
34630/DRFICMF’015 EBEESH KADUVAKUZHYIL
VEEDU. RANDAR, MUVATTUPUZHA PO 'TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER 10000
3463 1/DRFICM/2015 SAIDUMUHAMMED :
SI0. ABDUL.KHADER, ACHERY VEEDU,
PERUMATTAM PO OWN TREATMENT - 7500
34632/DRFICMI2015 THANKAMMA -
fKARAKUNNAEE ELLYKUNNU, PALAKUZHA PO OWN TREATMENT 7500
34833/DRFICM/2015 FARGON AM, AKADAYIL
HOUSE PUDUPADY, KOTHAMANGALAM PO 'OWN TREATMENT B 7500
34634/DRFICM/2015 PATHU MUHAMMED,
) KAMATTAM HQUSE THANKALAM PO _[OWN TREATMENT _ 7500
34635iDRF/CMiQO15 CHINNAMMA JOSE,
KOTTAKUDIYIL PUTHEN PURA,. - 5
-VELiOOF{l\UNNAM IVIUVATTUPUZHA PO OWN TREATMENT - 7500
34636/DRFfCMI?D]5 AJITHA BENOY OLYKAL
MINGANNAMRO75 . " JOWN TREATMENT 7500
3463?,DRF/ch2m5 KUNJAPPAN
POOTHAEKUDIYIL, MULA\{ODR PO (OWN TREATMENT 5000
34638/DRE/CM/2015 KUNJUMUHAMMED,
ELIKATTUKIZHAKKAE KADAVU, MULAVOOR PO (OWN TREATMENT 5000
34639/DRE/CMIZ2015, ABDUL SALAM,
NELLIKUNNAEL, KtzHAKlﬁAEKAt}AV EAST
VAZHAPILLY PQ - . |OWN TREATMENT 5000
3§1G4D#DRI'/CM/2015 OMANA RAVI,
PALAIKAPARAMBIL, KOOTHATTUKULAM PO~ |OWN TREATMENT 5000
3464 {/DRF/GMIZ015 PAULOSE PV, PANTHANIL - ®
OWN TREATMENT 5000
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BéSOBIDRF/CMQmS SHA!LENDRAN VAREKKUDI
_VFEDU PARAPPURAM X

‘VEEDU KIZHAKKAMBALAM KUNNATHUNAD

HOUSE, THENGODY.

3B4TEIORFIC
MANIMALAKUNNEL VEEDU, OLIYAPPURAM. P.O,
THIRUMARAD|

7\/ lIYATHUNADU PARAVUR

.364BO!DRWCM!2D15 HAJARA PUTHALATHU
:VFI_DU VELWATHUNADU PARA\/UF’

‘KACHAMKUZHY AMBUNADU KARA

PUTHUPARAMBIL VEEDU, OORAMANA P O
MUVATTUPUZHA s

Shéet‘l

34807/DRFICNI2015 SUMATHI, :
KATTATHAYATHUYALIL, ASOKAPURAM, ALUVA
34808/DRFICM/2015 SELMMA K B, KANELL 7/
YEEDU, PARAPURAM PO, -
TIRUNARAYANAPURAM,  ALUVA L
3481 1/DRF/CM/2015 JOSSY, THONDIPARAMBIL
HOUSE: CHUNANGUMYELI. KEEZHMADU
34812/DRFICM/2015 RASEENA HANEEF A,
KONNOTHU VEEDU. KARAYKKATTUKUNNU, |
MEKKAD PO * |

3481 4/IDRFICM2015 IQBAL M K,
MULLAKKANPARAMBU, MUTTOM,
THAYIKKATTUHARA PO, ALUVA

3548U/DRECM201 5 KOCHUTHRISSIA
DEVASSIA, KILIAMPURATIIU.
A»uHihAN\[lJ{WUVA;HE&/HA
35504/DRF/ICM/2015 ALPHONSA SUNNY .
CHOOLAKKAL VEEDU, CHULLIKKAL, -
THOPPUMPADY, cocH1 _

35558/DRF;’CM120“§5 ANTONY AT, AVOOKKARAN

364?mpmrmmmzs15JEBBAR P B, PAZHANGATT
.0, NAVODAYAM

\TREATMENT OF SON

TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER

(OWNTREATMENT

. [TREATMENT OF SON
" TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER
_[OWN TREATMENT |

ITREATMENT OF HUSBAND

TREATMENT OF SON

OWN TREATMENT

 |OWN TREATMENT

QMSCHWNAMMARAMN

| .
364??IDF€WCM!2015 JAMFELA KOLUPPARAMBEL

4?w0ngmw015GﬁACYTHANKACHAN
THrKKUMMDOTanOUSE PIRAVOM

36481!DRF/CME?(}15 ZEsENA?H KANJIRAMKAWU
VEHYATHUNADU PARAVUR

36482"DPF/C}MI2015 AIVIMU C B. CHIRAYIL

MALAY!DAMTHURUTHU P.O, KUNNATHUNADU

SBSO?IDRFfCM!?{)Ea ANTONY KL, KALLOOR .
HOUSE, KDTTUVALLY KA!THARAM PARA\/UR

36 SOBIDRF/CMQM 5 ABDULKHADAR.

3@QWDRHGMQDHHKVSARNQHTY

»KANAYANNOOR

KUNNARPILLIL, MQLANTHURUTHY

OWN TREATMENT

- OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT

“TREATMENT OF GRAND

DAUGHTER
TREATMENT OF HUSBAND

OWN TREATMENT

TREATMENT OF MOTHER

 OWN TREATMENT

~_TOTAL
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ez

TREATMENT OF BROTHER |
1147500

.. 100000

100000

..73000

100000

100000

100000

7500

50000

.. 25000

5000

10000
10000
10000
50000

15000

150000

50000

25000

50000




